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RAK

Neofusion, with its textured mineral accents, provides
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Neofusion Terra Round Coupe Plate

a refined canvas for your menu.
Select items are subject to Rak Porcelain's 5 year Edge Chip

Warranty.

Please note this range is Ex. Brisbane

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

ltem Number

RNF3150-T

RNF3180-T

RNF3210-T

RNF3240-T

RNF3270-T

Description

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Diameter

150mm

180mm

210mm

240mm

270mm

Colour
Range

Terra

Terra

Terra

Terra

Terra

Brand

RAK
Porcelain

RAK
Porcelain

RAK
Porcelain

RAK
Porcelain

RAK
Porcelain

Material

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain
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Features

5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty

5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty

5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty

5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty

5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty
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. . Colour .
Iltem Img Item Number Description Diameter Range Brand Material Features
Round C RAK 5 Year Edge Chi
RNF3310-T OUNG™OUPE  310mm  Terra _ Porcelain B
Plate Porcelain Warranty
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